
Lunch Ordering and Service Schedule 2023-2024

Lunch Months Ordering Dates:
(Monday to Monday)

Service Dates

September 8/14-8/21 Tuesday, Sept. 5--Friday, Sept. 29

October 9/11-9/18 Monday, Oct. 2--Friday, Nov. 3

November/December 10/16-10/23 Monday, Nov. 6--Monday, Dec. 18

January 12/4-12/11 Wednesday, Jan. 3-Friday, Feb. 2

February 1/15-1/22 Monday, Feb. 5--Friday, March 1

March 2/12-2/19 Monday, March 4--Friday, March 22

April 3/11-3/18 Tuesday, April 2--Friday, May 3

May:
Last month for lunch

4/15-4/22 Monday, May 6--Friday, May 24

District Code: Noble-NC **You will need to know your login information and
password each time you use FACTS.
**How to access and order lunch items:
Step 1. Click on Family Portal
Step 2. Click on Student
Step 3. Click on Lunch menu and ordering
Step 4. Click on Month format, right side.
Step 5. Click drop down to view menu items for the current month.
Step 6. Click on +Create Web Order
Step 7. Click on student’s name
Step 8. Click on each day and indicate item and how many
Final Step: Click Order Item
**No payment is due at ordering. It will be billed at the end of the month.
Vendors:
Monday - Chick-fil-A
Tuesday - Big Burger Spot
Wednesday - Chick-fil-A
Thursday - Elizabeth’s Pizza
Friday - Jason’s Deli


